
November 2010

Los Angeles World Airports (LAWA)
Passenger Traffic Comparison By Terminal

Los Angeles International Airport

Total

Grand Total  3,483,901  1,195,845  4,679,746  39,409,139  14,601,795  54,010,934

Calendar Year to Date November 2010

TotalInternationalDomestic InternationalDomestic

 4,004,830
 4,003,838

 2,221,338
 2,127,334

 2,555,622
 2,033,742

 4,498,413
 4,294,635

 2,727,211
 2,685,030

 2,732,924
 2,728,338

 3,044,844
 2,856,430

 1,736,713
 1,698,201

 47
 108

 2,793
 2,159

 3,503,118
 4,553,266

 367,900
 364,997

 21,938
 22,216

 190,568
 191,252

 348,350
 353,035

 217,881
 226,401

 215,831
 223,356

 236,219
 225,949

 135,456
 138,503

 0
 0

 379
 343

 3,327
 0

 0
 0

 180,185
 165,764

 64,118
 14,823

 39,348
 16,645

 11,293
 1,904

 21,014
 17,709

 26,631
 23,297

 7,803
 3,217

 0
 0

 0
 7

 253,609
 348,478

 4,004,830
 4,003,838

 216,305
 212,031

 1,858,655
 1,849,733

 4,075,180
 4,117,886

 2,532,744
 2,524,092

 2,600,239
 2,645,720

 2,753,428
 2,614,077

 1,649,154
 1,652,492

 47
 108

 2,789
 2,098

 57,876
 35,817

 0
 0

 2,005,033
 1,915,303

 696,967
 184,009

 423,233
 176,749

 194,467
 160,938

 132,685
 82,618

 291,416
 242,353

 87,559
 45,709

 0
 0

 4
 61

 3,445,242
 4,517,449

 367,900
 364,997

 202,123
 187,980

 254,686
 206,075

 387,698
 369,680

 229,174
 228,305

 236,845
 241,065

 262,850
 249,246

 143,259
 141,720

 0
 0

 379
 350

 256,936
 348,478

Departure
Arrival

Departure
Arrival

Departure
Arrival

Departure
Arrival

Departure
Arrival

Departure
Arrival

Departure
Arrival

Departure
Arrival

Departure
Arrival

Departure
Arrival

Departure
Arrival

Terminal 1

Terminal 2

Terminal 3

Terminal 4

Terminal 5

Terminal 6

Terminal 7

Terminal 8

Imperial Terminal

Miscellaneous Terminal

Tom Bradley International

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

 732,897

 44,154

 381,820

 701,385

 444,282

 439,187

 462,168

 273,959

 0

 722

 3,327

 0

 345,949

 78,941

 55,993

 13,197

 38,723

 49,928

 11,020

 0

 7

 602,087

 732,897

 390,103

 460,761

 757,378

 457,479

 477,910

 512,096

 284,979

 0

 729

 605,414

 8,008,668

 428,336

 3,708,388

 8,193,066

 5,056,836

 5,245,959

 5,367,505

 3,301,646

 155

 4,887

 93,693

 0

 3,920,336

 880,976

 599,982

 355,405

 215,303

 533,769

 133,268

 0

 65

 7,962,691

 8,008,668

 4,348,672

 4,589,364

 8,793,048

 5,412,241

 5,461,262

 5,901,274

 3,434,914

 155

 4,952

 8,056,384

12/23/2010 10:24 AM
Page: 1


